
Einritt 

Ausritt

Prüfung Nr.: 5

Fehler/Zeit

Klasse: M**

Freitag, 25. August 2017

Beginn: 13:30 Uhr

Springfestival Illertissen 2017

Jury

Richtverf.: A

LPO § 501.A.1

RG / Art. 

Höhe: 1,35  mtr.

Tempo: 350  m/Min.

Bahnlänge: 390  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 67  sek.

Höchstzeit: 134  sek.

Hindernisse: 10

Sprünge: 13

Hindernisfehler:   sek.

geschl. Hindernis:

1. Stechen über:

Bahnlänge: 0  mtr.

Erlaubte Zeit: 0  sek.

Höchstzeit: 0  sek.

Course Designer

Anne-Kathrin Günther

Gernot Baumann

Rudi Weiß 

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 6550

Start

Ziel

B

2

3

1

B

6

7

5A

4

8A

9

10

C


